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Company
Number

R.44
NI. 17271
NI. 17190
NI.2383
NI.5773
NI.276
NI.1209

NI. 13159
NI. 14584
NI. 15782
NI. 17146
NI.3481
NI.8002
NI. 11355
NI.513

Name of Company

Armagh Gas Light Company, Limited
BMEX Services Limited
Brae Commodities Limited
Down Shoes Limited
Everbond Limited
H. Mutton & Company Limited
Hill Brothers & Company (Coleraine)
Limited

Joseph Sommerville Limited
Lacey Timber-treatments Limited
Morton Marketing Limited
Moyle Contractors Limited
Robert Burton & Company Limited
Scripture Union (Northern Ireland)
Unico Finance Limited
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W. & A. Hunter, Limited E
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NI. 17259
NI. 17260
NI. 17261
NI. 17262
NI. 17263
NI. 17264
NI. 17265
NI. 17266
NI. 17267
NI. 17268
NI. 17269
NI. 17270
NI.17271
NI. 17272
NI. 17273

Wheelline Limited
Rose and Black Limited
Allied Blinds (N.I.) Limited
Flax Fibres Limited
Windsor Sound & Lighting Limited
Ulstair Limited
Abmill Securities Limited
Abmill Engineering Limited
Abmill Finance Services Limited
Space Inns Limited
Gormley Newsagents Omagh Limited
Astec Sales & Distribution (N.I.) Limited
BMEX Services Limited
Orca Amusements (Arcades) Limited
Orca Sales & Manufacturing limited
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CHANGE OF NAME

24.2.84 NI.16754

NI.16760

A.F.I. Management Holdings Limited
formerly Moyne Shelf Company (No. 8)
Limited

Atlas Hydraulic Loaders (N.I.) Limited
formerly Arlea Enterprises Limited

(WANES WDODC UP - NOTICE OF FIWL VflNDINUP MEETING

20.2.84
21.2.84
23.2.84

NI.13741
NI.9884
NI.15328

Gilford Building Co. Limited
Swan Furniture Limited
Parkview Club Limited
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