Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
24.2.84	R.44	Armagh Gas Light Company, Limited	С
11	NI.17271	BMEX Services Limited	CE
н	NI.17190	Brae Commodities Limited	CE
11	NI.2383	Down Shoes Limited	C
11	NI.5773	Everbond Limited	В
11	NI.276	H. Hutton & Company Limited	С
	NI.1209	Hill Brothers & Company (Coleraine) Limited	С
11	NI.13159	Joseph Sommerville Limited	C
u	NI.14584	Lacey Timbertreatments Limited	E
11	NI.15782	Morton Marketing Limited	C
11	NI.17146	Moyle Contractors Limited	CE
11	NI.3481	Robert Burton & Company Limited	· C
11	NI.8002	Scripture Union (Northern Ireland)	С
	NI.11355	Unico Finance Limited	С
"	NI.513	W. & A. Hunter, Limited	E
NEW COMPANI	ES		
20.2.84	NI.17259	Wheelline Limited	ACE
**	NI.17260	Rose and Black Limited	ACE
11	NI.17261	Allied Blinds (N.I.) Limited	ACE
11	NI.17262	Flax Fibres Limited	ACE
**	NI.17263	Windsor Sound & Lighting Limited	ACE
ti .	NI.17264	Ulstair Limited	ACE
11	NI.17265	Abmill Securities Limited	ACE
**	NI.17266	Abmill Engineering Limited	ACE
**	NI.17267	Abmill Finance Services Limited	ACE
11	NI.17268	Space Inns Limited	ACE
P1	NI.17269	Gormley Newsagents Omagh Limited	ACE
H	NI.17270	Astec Sales & Distribution (N.I.) Limited	ACE
11	NI.17271	BMEX Services Limited	ACE
22.2.84	NI.17272	Orca Amusements (Arcades) Limited	ACE
11	NI.17273	Orca Sales & Manufacturing limited	ACE
HANGE OF N	IAME	•	
24.2.84	NI.16754	A.F.I. Management Holdings Limited formerly Moyne Shelf Company (No. 8) Limited	АВ
II	NI.16760	Atlas Hydraulic Loaders (N.I.) Limited formerly Arlea Enterprises Limited	AB
OMPANIES WIN	ding up — notici '	E OF FINAL WINDING-UP MEETING	
20.2.84	NI.13741	Gilford Building Co. Limited	Н
21.2.84	NI.9884	Swan Furniture Limited	H
23.2.84	NI.15328	Parkview Club Limited	G
- ·			-